Saturday, October 23, 2021
2 Junior Sweepstakes

12-18 months

1 Senior Sweepstakes
24-30 months
3 Working Sweepstakes

Working Entry
Working 2
Working CH

20 Conformation 8-5 3-3 (1-0)

12-18 months

Amateur Owner-Handler
Bred By Exhibitor
American Bred

Open

Veterans

Best of Breed

2-0

1-0

0-1
1-0

2-0
2-0
0-1
0-2

1-0
3-3

Sunday, October 24, 2021
2 Junior Sweepstakes

12-18 months

1 Senior Sweepstakes
24-30 months
5 Veteran Sweepstakes

8-10
10-12

22 Conformation 8-5 3-4 (2-0)

12-18 months

Amateur Owner-Handler
Bred by Exhibitor
American Bred

Open

Veterans

Best of Breed

2-0

1-0

0-1
3-1

2-0



