Saturday, October 23, 2021		Sunday, October 24, 2021	
2 Junior Sweepstakes		2 Junior Sweepstakes	
12-18 months	2-0	12-18 months	2-0
1 Senior Sweepstakes		1 Senior Sweepstakes	
24-30 months	1-0	24-30 months	1-0
3 Working Sweepstakes		5 Veteran Sweepstakes	
Working Entry	0-1	8-10	0-1
Working 2	1-0	10-12	3-1
Working CH	1-0		
20 Conformation 8-5 3-3 (1-0)		22 Conformation 8-5 3-4 (2-0)	
12-18 months	2-0	12-18 months	2-0
Amateur Owner-Handler	2-0	Amateur Owner-Handler	2-0
Bred By Exhibitor	0-1	Bred by Exhibitor	0-1
American Bred	0-2	American Bred	0-2
Open	4-2	Open	4-2
Veterans	1-0	Veterans	2-0
Best of Breed	3-3	Best of Breed	2-0 3-4
		Desi di dieeu	5-4